Fleet Feet Sports Snow Cheap Trail Series Race 1 - No Snowshoe Division
Wednesday, December 21st, 2011 - Cobbs Hill Park, NY
Timed and Produced by YellowJacket Racing
165 Total Finishers (65 Female, 100 Male)

Place Bib# Name
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199
43
188
221
117
175
57
167
70
24
51
138
176
126
93
160
220
166
189
62
214
163
191
112
213
218
156
203
147
144
110
118
18
181
29
121
125
71
52
141
201

Jeffrey Beck

Bill Gensheimer
Dave Patalano
Kurt Spaker
Manuel Stoeckl
Cole Robson
Karl Jaanimagi
Bryan Adams
Todd Malanowski
Ryan Cummings
Emmett Hawkes
Paul Roberts
Kevin Quinn
Nicole Varble
Mark Pecaut
David Zimpfer
Seth Adanti
Joshua Ross
Kevin Lewis
Kratky Kratky
Joe Bailey
Steve Philips
Jonah DiPasquale
George Smith
Kristen Nagel
Keith Laszck
Abigail Kraai
Erich Spaker
Ron Heerkens Jr
Douglas Miller
Alan Smith
Dana Subik
Marcus Carr
Mike Anderson
Doug DeWeaver
Andy Thistle
Julie Varble
Ashley Martin
John Hawkes
Harvey Williams
Michael Collins

Gender Age M/FPlace Age Group
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29
30
24
40
14
20
31
27
39
29
18
40
41
23
36
37
32
28
41
36
17
35
41
49
28
32
26
13
31
47
26
32
27
30
54
23
49
23
47
24
36

1
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M20-29
M30-39
M20-29
M40-49
M19Under
M20-29
M30-39
M20-29
M30-39
M20-29
M19Under
M40-49
M40-49
F20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M20-29
M40-49
M30-39
M19Under
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
F20-29
M30-39
F20-29
M19Under
M30-39
M40-49
M20-29
M30-39
M20-29
M30-39
M50-59
M20-29
F40-49
F20-29
M40-49
M20-29
M30-39

Lapl Lap2
0:11:11 0:10:37
0:11:49 0:12:28
0:11:49 0:12:41
0:12:44 0:12:49
0:12:47 0:12:52
0:11:59 0:13:42
0:12:46 0:12:56
0:12:48 0:12:55
0:12:50 0:12:55
0:12:51 0:13:28
0:12:45 0:13:34
0:13:10 0:13:14
0:13:01 0:13:25
0:13:13 0:13:18
0:13:12 0:13:23
0:13:01 0:14:17
0:13:19 0:14:00
0:13:15 0:14:10
0:13:04 0:14:22
0:13:18 0:14:09
0:13:51 0:13:39
0:14:28 0:13:42
0:13:42 0:14:28
0:14:05 0:14:10
0:13:53 0:14:22
0:14:07 0:14:15
0:14:10 0:14:13
0:13:54 0:14:29
0:14:25 0:14:24
0:14:30 0:14:20
0:13:47 0:15:07
0:14:23 0:14:32
0:14:31 0:14:28
0:14:20 0:14:55
0:14:27 0:14:53
0:13:58 0:15:30
0:14:48 0:14:47
0:14:44 0:15:06
0:14:32 0:15:38
0:15:17 0:15:39
0:14:49 0:16:07

Elapsed
0:21:48
0:24:17
0:24:30
0:25:33
0:25:39
0:25:41
0:25:42
0:25:43
0:25:45
0:26:19
0:26:19
0:26:24
0:26:26
0:26:31
0:26:35
0:27:18
0:27:19
0:27:25
0:27:26
0:27:27
0:27:30
0:28:10
0:28:10
0:28:15
0:28:15
0:28:22
0:28:23
0:28:23
0:28:49
0:28:50
0:28:54
0:28:55
0:28:59
0:29:15
0:29:20
0:29:28
0:29:35
0:29:50
0:30:10
0:30:56
0:30:56



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

143
226
186
96
151
46
184
235
42
185
75
64

158
219
61
204
196
54
130
200
97
224
231
234
123
215
174
60
131

38
128
206
178
230

58
179

5
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32

44

95
177
238
208

25

Bill Beyerbach
John McElroy
Maria Diehl
Craig Potter
Cailley Wayman
Brien Gillette
John Natale

Jim Stack

Peter Fosler
Ethan Faryna
Tim McNulty
John LeClair
Tony Arnold
Thomas McElroy
Kevin Riordan
Diana Knyazeva
Ahren Spaker
Jeff Polino

Dane Horak
Lauren Pulli
Ethan Baurnham-Fax
Tim Raggets

Tim Cuilly

Brian Seeley
Barry Cartenanche
Jeffrey Van Atta
Katherine Bailey
Jim Kaiser
Anzhela Knyazeva
Dave Christa
Diane Ahlman
Mike Finear
Tom Whitcomb
Charissa Bailey
Peter Bothner
Kerry Gotharn
Shawn Jackett
Mike Ottley
Karlyn Alvarado
Barry Cherney
Emily Duke
Bernd Gigas
Robert Post
Douglas Prindle
Renee Dallasen
Brendan Beyerbach
Danielle Davis
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56
33
29
48
23
25
43
25
38
29
30
46

35
34
24
11
35
32
45
23
25
22
29
34
27
35
53
26
56
50
55
14
26
48
36
31
29
35
45
22
48
46
51
27
24
25

37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
8
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
10
59
11
60
12
61
62
13
63
64
65
66
14
67
15
68
69
70
16
71
17

M50-59
M30-39
F20-29
M40-49
F20-29
M20-29
M40-49
M20-29
M30-39
M20-29
M30-39
M40-49
M19Under
M30-39
M30-39
F20-29
M19Under
M30-39
M30-39
F40-49
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M30-39
M20-29
F30-39
M50-59
F20-29
M50-59
F50-59
M50-59
M19Under
F20-29
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M20-29
F30-39
M40-49
F20-29
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
F20-29
M20-29
F20-29

0:14:22
0:15:23
0:15:22
0:16:05
0:14:56
0:15:57
0:16:01
0:16:03
0:16:40
0:15:33
0:17:11
0:16:03
0:15:29
0:16:05
0:17:10
0:16:47
0:15:59
0:16:02
0:17:19
0:17:49
0:17:02
0:17:28
0:18:40
0:17:24
0:17:24
0:17:40
0:17:05
0:17:24
0:17:13
0:16:42
0:17:28
0:16:47
0:17:14
0:17:10
0:18:02
0:18:05
0:17:31
0:17:11
0:18:17
0:18:21
0:18:10
0:18:00
0:16:54
0:19:16
0:18:23
0:17:13
0:17:55

0:16:37
0:15:36
0:15:47
0:15:17
0:16:50
0:16:16
0:16:14
0:16:34
0:15:59
0:17:07
0:15:31
0:16:40
0:17:15
0:16:41
0:15:36
0:16:01
0:16:53
0:16:51
0:15:48
0:15:18
0:16:11
0:15:49
0:15:19
0:16:37
0:16:37
0:16:27
0:17:06
0:16:48
0:17:01
0:17:33
0:16:48
0:17:33
0:17:10
0:17:20
0:16:31
0:16:31
0:17:07
0:17:31
0:17:02
0:16:58
0:17:11
0:17:25
0:18:43
0:16:36
0:17:38
0:19:12
0:18:41

0:30:59
0:30:59
0:31:09
0:31:22
0:31:46
0:32:13
0:32:15
0:32:37
0:32:39
0:32:40
0:32:42
0:32:43
0:32:44
0:32:46
0:32:46
0:32:48
0:32:52
0:32:53
0:33:07
0:33:07
0:33:13
0:33:17
0:33:59
0:34:01
0:34:01
0:34:07
0:34:11
0:34:12
0:34:14
0:34:15
0:34:16
0:34:20
0:34:24
0:34:30
0:34:33
0:34:36
0:34:38
0:34:42
0:35:19
0:35:19
0:35:21
0:35:25
0:35:37
0:35:52
0:36:01
0:36:25
0:36:36



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

27
182
148
113

34

33

36
222
187

16

35

30
80
104
145
56
45
65
146
21
211
225
122
26
164
190
82
133
69
140
37
67
168
66
83
103
136
19
28
109
232
22
223
72
59
124

Sarah DePeters
Nelson Rich

Mark Geedy

Mike Smith

Sheila Eagan

Eric Eagan

Carin Erbland
Wendy Devine
Janel Kratky
Thomas Butler
Alissa Erbland
Tammy Abbe

Rick Doe

Jason Mulcahy
Jeffrey Rose

Kate Brett
Charlotte Jaanimagi
Jennifer Gilbert
Naomi Lee

Kevin McGuire
Shelly Coats
Sherwin Damdar
Chris Burke

Gary Updyke
Rachael DellaPietra
Jose Espinosa
Carolyn Privitera
John Muoio
Lindsey Jackson
Jennica Liberatore
Tyler Standish
Wayne Evans
Jenna Lettenberger
Katie Cameron
Andrea Leri
Michael Murphy
Jack Rosati

Bambi Jasmin
Richard Catalano
Laura Dever

Bob Singer
Amanda Anderson
Casandra Coon
Carmen Henry
Jenna Mausolf
Denise Kenyon
Rebecca Vanderhoff
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31
49
44
54
27
30
31
38
37
47
31
44
47
37
57
22
59
45
28
49
35
32
41
63
32
32
51
34
27
25
30
23
24
35
31
37
47
40
31
25
58
29
41
33
25
38
32

18
72
73
74
19
75
20
21
22
76
23
24
77
78
79
25
26
27
28
80
29
81
82
83
30
84
31
85
32
33
34
86
35
36
37
87
88
38
89
39
90
40
41
42
43
44
45

F30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
F20-29
M30-39
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
M40-49
F30-39
F40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M50-59
F20-29
F50-59
F40-49
F20-29
M40-49
F30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M60-69
F30-39
M30-39
F50-59
M30-39
F20-29
F20-29
F30-39
M20-29
F20-29
F30-39
F30-39
M30-39
M40-49
F40-49
M30-39
F20-29
M50-59
F20-29
F40-49
F30-39
F20-29
F30-39
F30-39

0:17:55
0:19:21
0:18:01
0:17:47
0:19:12
0:19:13
0:19:19
0:18:05
0:19:32
0:19:15
0:19:19
0:19:22
0:18:11
0:19:25
0:18:08
0:19:17
0:18:50
0:19:42
0:19:15
0:19:36
0:19:26
0:19:39
0:20:22
0:19:41
0:19:15
0:19:10
0:19:40
0:20:30
0:21:02
0:20:57
0:19:42
0:21:.07
0:21:07
0:20:59
0:19:41
0:19:40
0:20:59
0:21:13
0:19:17
0:21:03
0:20:59
0:21:05
0:21:13
0:21:12
0:21:01
0:21:39
0:22:28

0:18:41
0:17:15
0:18:38
0:18:57
0:17:34
0:17:34
0:17:28
0:18:42
0:17:17
0:17:35
0:17:31
0:17:33
0:18:45
0:17:34
0:18:51
0:17:47
0:18:15
0:17:24
0:18:01
0:17:45
0:18:10
0:17:58
0:17:18
0:18:01
0:18:30
0:19:25
0:19:10
0:18:31
0:18:28
0:18:39
0:19:55
0:18:31
0:18:32
0:18:50
0:20:09
0:20:10
0:18:51
0:18:37
0:20:42
0:19:06
0:19:13
0:19:19
0:19:25
0:19:27
0:20:36
0:20:52
0:20:09

0:36:36
0:36:36
0:36:39
0:36:44
0:36:46
0:36:47
0:36:47
0:36:47
0:36:49
0:36:50
0:36:50
0:36:55
0:36:56
0:36:59
0:36:59
0:37:04
0:37:05
0:37:06
0:37:16
0:37:21
0:37:36
0:37:37
0:37:40
0:37:42
0:37:45
0:38:35
0:38:50
0:39:01
0:39:30
0:39:36
0:39:37
0:39:38
0:39:39
0:39:49
0:39:50
0:39:50
0:39:50
0:39:50
0:39:59
0:40:09
0:40:12
0:40:24
0:40:38
0:40:39
0:41:37
0:42:31
0:42:37



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

212
111
193
209
139
172
216
17
197
198
127
137
134
53
161
202
150
149
89
192
171
86
129
114
94
31
135
120
173
84

Julie Damdar
Allison Smith
Kellie Ottley

Rebecca Westerveel

Michael Krawczyk
Fran Zaenglein
Aniella Mather
Carl Camille

Cheyenne Vorndran

Colleen Vorndran
Dan Whitcomb
Deb Drago-Leaf
Paul Dorscheid
Kathy Henrie
Yvonne Harrison
Brian Gamache
Jessica Wigg
Dan Wigg

Leticia Ontiveros
Veronica Falkevitz
Katie Zaenglein
James Norris
Mary Zink

Beth Springar
Tina Pellegrin
Cassie Dubicki
David Dilgard
Daryl Thaler
Amy Fromm
William Murphy
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29
24
28
37
41
24
34
52
10
40
42
40
59
58
44
38
28
59
45
40
27
15
33
47
37
36
57
44
39
63

46
47
48
49
91
50
51
92
52
53
93
54
94
55
56
95
57
96
58
59
60
97
61
62
63
64
98
99
65
100

F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
F30-39
M40-49
F20-29
F30-39
M50-59
F19Under
F40-49
M40-49
F40-49
M50-59
F50-59
F40-49
M30-39
F20-29
M50-59
F40-49
F40-49
F20-29
M19Under
F30-39
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
M50-59
M40-49
F30-39
M60-69

0:22:33
0:22:23
0:21:43
0:23:04
0:22:27
0:22:44
0:21:39
0:23:01
0:23:07
0:23:08
0:21:50
0:23:21
0:23:23
0:25:16
0:25:27
0:23:15
0:25:14
0:25:16
0:25:12
0:25:17
0:25:16
0:25:50
0:25:49
0:27:52
0:28:24
0:30:39
0:29:11
0:35:40
0:35:40
0:32:35

0:20:18
0:20:30
0:21:12
0:19:54
0:21:28
0:21:11
0:22:30
0:22:08
0:22:06
0:22:05
0:23:28
0:22:02
0:23:41
0:22:38
0:22:33
0:24:47
0:23:36
0:23:44
0:24:37
0:24:40
0:24:46
0:24:59
0:25:09
0:26:05
0:28:09
0:26:00
0:28:00
0:28:43
0:28:43
0:33:37

0:42:51
0:42:53
0:42:55
0:42:58
0:43:55
0:43:55
0:44:09
0:45:09
0:45:13
0:45:13
0:45:18
0:45:23
0:47:04
0:47:54
0:48:00
0:48:02
0:48:50
0:49:00
0:49:49
0:49:57
0:50:02
0:50:49
0:50:58
0:53:57
0:56:33
0:56:39
0:57:11
1:04:23
1:.04:23
1:.06:12



